South West League Cup - Braunton

Sunday 30th July

Erme Valley athletes competing as Armada

U15 Girls

75m Hurdles

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Discus
Javelin

U15 Boys
High Jump
Javelin
Discus

Men

High Jump
Shot
Discus

2nd
2nd
3rd
8th
1st
8th

4th
5th
6th

4th
5th
5th

Estelle Hodges
Bronwyn Harris
Estelle Hodges
Estelle Hodges
Bronwyn Harris
Bronwyn Harris

Hamish Harris
Hamish Harris
Hamish Harris

Steve Harris
Steve Harris
Steve Harris

12.09s
1.45m
4.66m
6.73m
19.24m
13.82m

1.40m
25.81m
21.49m

1.35m
7.50m
17.80m



