South West League Cup - Braunton Sunday 30th July

Erme Valley athletes competing as Armada

14	_	G		_
	•		ır	Is

75m Hurdles	2nd	Estelle Hodges	12.09s
High Jump	2nd	Bronwyn Harris	1.45m
Long Jump	3rd	Estelle Hodges	4.66m
Shot	8th	Estelle Hodges	6.73m
Discus	1st	Bronwyn Harris	19.24m
Javelin	8th	Bronwyn Harris	13.82m

<u>U15 Boys</u>

OTO DOYS			
High Jump	4th	Hamish Harris	1.40m
Javelin	5th	Hamish Harris	25.81m
Discus	6th	Hamish Harris	21.49m

<u>Men</u>

High Jump	4th	Steve Harris	1.35m
Shot	5th	Steve Harris	7.50m
Discus	5th	Steve Harris	17.80m